08:45-09:30

09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

Apache Cocoon GetTogether

07/10/2003

Coffee and welcome - sponsored by HP

Introduction
Stefano Mazzocchi

Integrating database with Cocoon
Christian Haul

Break - sponsored by HP

Flow and woody
Sylvain wallez

Pipelined Fugues
David Casal

Lunch

CMS with Cocoon: Lenya
Michael Wechner
Lightweight tools for successful projects: the Open Source

Way
Bertrand Delacretaz

Break - sponsored by HP

Cocoon & WebDAV
Gianugo Rabellino & Matthew Langham

Townhall and Panel Q&A
All

Reception - sponsored by HP
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