

## Apache Cocoon GetTogether

Schedule 07/10/2003

08:45-09:30	Coffee and welcome - sponsored by HP	ANYWARE
09:30-10:15	Introduction Stefano Mazzocchi	11111331111
10:15-11:00	Integrating database with Cocoon Christian Haul	formation and
11:00-11:30	Break - sponsored by HP	luminas Internet applications
11:30-12:15	Flow and woody  Sylvain wallez	
12:15-12:45	Pipelined Fugues  David Casal	<b>GTEG</b> 0
12:45-13:45	Lunch	
13:45-14:30	CMS with Cocoon: Lenya  Michael Wechner	OUTERTHOUGHT
14:30-15:15	Lightweight tools for successful projects: the Open Source Way <b>Bertrand Delacretaz</b>	
15:15-16:30	Break - sponsored by HP	(pro motion)
16:30-17:30	Cocoon & WebDAV  Gianugo Rabellino & Matthew Langham	(pro- <b>netics</b> )
17:30-18:30	Townhall and Panel Q&A  All	
	Reception - sponsored by HP	S&n

